Mailing Address:

2023 Annual Agency Profile - Pointe Coupee Parish Government (NTD ID 60135)

160 EAST MAIN STREET

NEW ROADS, LA

Website: https://www.pc-coa.org/general-services

Revenue Vehicles
Service Vehicles

Facilities

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Metrics
Mode

Demand Response

Total

Service Consumed

Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Assets Service Supplied
14 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)
Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS)
Modal Characteristics
Annual . Annual
Unlinked (I)D':;;gd Trzgjgcgar‘tsaei?on Annual Vehicle Vehicle
Passenger Q/OMS VF()JMS Revenue Miles Revenue
Trips Hours
22,543 14 0 287,567 15,592
22,543 14 0 287,567 15,592
Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness
OE per VRM OE per VRH  UPT per VRM UPT per VRH OE per UPT
$2.18 $40.19 0.1 14 $27.80
$2.18 $40.19 0.1 14 $27.80

22,543

287,567
15,592

14

Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile
—s=— Demand Response

$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00
$0.00
2015 2017 2019 2021 2023

Unlinked Passenger Trip per Vehicle Revenue

Mile

—s=— Demand Response
0.12

0.1
0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

0
2015 2017 2019 2021 2023

p.1lot2



2023 Annual Agency Profile - Pointe Coupee Parish Government (NTD ID 60135)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Operating
Mode Expenses
Demand Response $626,681
Total $626,681

Transit Asset Management (TAM) Tier

2023 Funding Breakdown
Sources of Operating Funds

Expended
Directly Generated $208,539
Federal Government $411,673
Fare Local Government $6,469
Revenues State Government $0
Total Operating $626,681
$0 Funds Expended
$0
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
Directly Generated $0
Federal Government $61,383
Local Government $10,110
State Government $722
Total Capital Funds Expended $72,215
2023 Asset Management
Tier Il TAM Sponsor NTD ID 6R02
Metrics
Average Fleet
Mode Age in Years
Demand Response 4.1

Operating Funding Sources

Directly Generated
mmm Federal Government

Local Government

State Government

Capital Funding Sources

Directly Generated
mmm Federal Government

Local Government

State Government

4.0%
0,

p. 2 of 2



	60135



