	2023 Annual Agency Profile - Pointe Coupee Parish Government (NTD ID 60135)											
Mailing Address:	160 EAST MA	IN STREET		Website: https://www.pc-coa.org/general-services								
	NEW ROADS,	LA										
				Service Cons	sumed							
				Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)				Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile				
					,	22,543	De	mand Respo	onse			
	Assets			Service Sup	plied		\$35.00					
Revenue Vehicles	1	4	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)			287,567	\$30.00 \$25.00			_		
Service Vehicles			Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)			15,592	\$20.00					
Facilities			Vehicles Oper	cles Operated in Maximum Service (VOMS)			\$15.00 \$10.00 \$5.00					
		Modal	Characteristics	naracteristics			\$0.00	201	5 2017	7 2019	2021	2023
Mode	Annual Unlinked Passenger Trips	Directly Operated VOMS	Purchased Transportation VOMS	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours		Unlir	nked Pass		ip per Ve ile	hicle Rev	venue
Demand Response	22,543	14	0	287,567	15,592		🗕 De	mand Respo	onse			
Total	22,543	14	0	287,567	15,592		0.12 — 0.1 —					
Metrics	Service E	fficiency	Service Effectiveness				0.08 — 0.06 — 0.04 —				\checkmark	
Mode	OE per VRM	OE per VRH	UPT per VRM	UPT per VRH	OE per UPT		0.02					
Demand Response	\$2.18	\$40.19	0.1	1.4	\$27.80		0	2015	2017	2019	2021	2023
•	\$2.18	\$40.19	0.1	1.4	\$27.80							p. 1 ot 2

2023 Annual Agency Profile - Pointe Coupee Parish Government (NTD ID 60135)

			2023 Funding Breakdown			
Summary of Oper	rating Expenses (C)E)	Sources of Oper Expend	Operating Funding Sources		
Mode	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$208,539 \$411,673 \$6,469 \$0	 Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government 	65.7% 1.0% 33.3%
Demand Peeperso	\$626,681	\$0	Total Operating Funds Expended	\$626,681	0 × 15 1	
Demand Response Total	\$626,681	\$0 \$0	· ·····		Capital Fund	ing Sources
lotai	4020,001	ψŪ	Sources of Capital F	unds Expended	Directly Generated	
			Directly Generated Federal Government Local Government State Government	\$0 \$61,383 \$10,110 \$722	Federal Government Local Government State Government	85.0%
			Total Capital Funds Expended	\$72,215		
			2023 Asset Management			
Transit Asset Manag	jement (TAM) Tier	Tier II	TAM Sponsor NTD ID	6R02		
			Metric			
			Mode	Average Fleet Age in Years		
			Demand Response	4.1		p. 2 of 2